CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION
JUNE 3, 2014

TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE STATEMENTS

This table shows the estimated amount to be deposited for a statement in the various
districts. The Registrar of Voters must receive payment at the time of filing the
Candidate’s Statement. Actual cost will vary depending on the number of voters in the

jurisdiction.

OFFICE

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
36™ Congressional District
41% Congressional District
42" Congressional District
50" Congressional District (Portion San Diego)

STATE LEGISLATIVE OFFICES

State Senator
28" Senatorial District

Member of the State Assembly
42" Assembly District (Portion San Bernardino)
56" Assembly District (Portion Imperial)
60™ Assembly District
61° Assembly District
67" Assembly District
71° Assembly District (Portion San Diego)
75 Assembly District (Portion San Diego)

JUDICIAL OFFICES
Judge of the Superior Court
(Office numbers 1 thru 21)

SCHOOL OFFICES
County Superintendent of Schools
Riverside County Board of Education
Trustee Area 1
Trustee Area 2
Trustee Area 6 (Portion Imperial)

COUNTY OFFICES

County Supervisor

2" Supervisorial District

4™ Supervisorial District

5" Supervisorial District
Assessor-County Clerk-Recorder
Auditor-Controller
District Attorney
Sherriff-Coroner-Public Administrator
Treasurer-Tax Collector

ESTIMATED DEPOSIT

$ 5,000
$ 4,800
$ 5,400
$ 900

6,700

2,900
1,900
3,200
3,500
3,700

600
1,200
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7,700

7,700

1,400
1,200
1,300
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1,700
1,700
1,800
7,700
7,700
7,700
7,700
7,700
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