## CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION JUNE 3, 2014 TABLE OF ESTIMATED COST OF CANDIDATE STATEMENTS

This table shows the estimated amount to be deposited for a statement in the various districts. The Registrar of Voters must receive payment at the time of filing the Candidate's Statement. Actual cost will vary depending on the number of voters in the jurisdiction.

OFFICE	ESTIMATED DEPOSIT
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE	
36 <sup>th</sup> Congressional District	\$ 5,000
41 <sup>st</sup> Congressional District	\$ 4,800
42 <sup>nd</sup> Congressional District	\$ 5,400
50 <sup>th</sup> Congressional District (Portion San Diego)	\$ 900
STATE LEGISLATIVE OFFICES	
State Senator	
28 <sup>th</sup> Senatorial District	\$ 6,700
Member of the State Assembly	
42 <sup>nd</sup> Assembly District (Portion San Bernardino)	\$ 2,900
56 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District (Portion Imperial)	\$ 1,900
60 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District	\$ 3,200
61 <sup>st</sup> Assembly District	\$ 3,500
67 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District	\$ 3,700
71 <sup>st</sup> Assembly District (Portion San Diego)	\$ 600
75 <sup>th</sup> Assembly District (Portion San Diego)	\$ 1,200
JUDICIAL OFFICES	
Judge of the Superior Court	\$ 7,700
(Office numbers 1 thru 21)	
SCHOOL OFFICES	
County Superintendent of Schools	\$ 7,700
Riverside County Board of Education	
Trustee Area 1	\$ 1,400
Trustee Area 2	\$ 1,200
Trustee Area 6 (Portion Imperial)	\$ 1,300
COUNTY OFFICES	
County Supervisor	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Supervisorial District	\$ 1,700
4 <sup>th</sup> Supervisorial District	\$ 1,700
5 <sup>th</sup> Supervisorial District	\$ 1,800
Assessor-County Clerk-Recorder	\$ 7,700
Auditor-Controller	\$ 7,700
District Attorney	\$ 7,700
Sherriff-Coroner-Public Administrator	\$ 7,700
Treasurer-Tax Collector	\$ 7,700